## **Manheim Township Public Library Fee Schedule - 2024**

RENTAL FEES		
FACILITIES AND EQUIPMENT	BUSINESSES AND INDIVIDUALS	NONPROFITS AND
THE EQUIT WEIGH		ORGANIZATIONS
	Up to 4 Hours	
Morgan Center A	\$175	\$70
Morgan Center B	\$175	\$70
Morgan Center C	\$175	\$70
Morgan Center A+B+C	\$475	\$200
Lapp Story Silo (Limited	\$100	\$50
Availability)		
	Up to 8 Hours	
Morgan Center A	\$230	\$110
Morgan Center B	\$230	\$110
Morgan Center C	\$230	\$110
Morgan Center A+B+C	\$630	\$320
Lapp Story Silo (Limited	\$150	\$75
Availability)		
	Per Hour if Reserved	
Large Meeting Room (119)	\$25	\$10
Small Meeting Room (110, 117,	\$15	\$6
118, 120, 121)		
Kitchen, Lobby, Patio, or	\$60	\$20
Children's Discovery Patio Only		
	Additional Options	
Projection	\$40	\$25
PA System	\$40	\$25
Extended Use (Before 9:00 AM and aft	ter closing) - \$100/hour for first 2 hours, \$50/hou	ur for each additional hour

Cancellation Fee: A \$50 fee shall be charged for cancellations less than two (2) weeks prior to the scheduled event.